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General information about company

Scrip code 539543

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE834E01016

Name of the company

VALLEY MAGNESITE CO.LTD

Whether company is SME

No

Class of Security

Equity Shares

Type of report

Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

30-06-2018

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

12/04/2019, pm 03:34



20f12

file:///D:/Valley/stock exchange/F.No.105 Reg 31 sharcholding pattern/1...

Declaration
Sr. . Promoter and Public Non Promoter- Non
No. Particular Yes/No Promoter Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up No No No No
shares?
2 Whethe.r the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible No No No No
Securities ?
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether the Lls'ted Ent{ty has any shares against which No No No No
depository receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or
6 . No No
otherwise encumbered?
7 Wh.ethel.* company has equity shares with differential No No No No
voting rights?
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of Sl:areholding 85 | Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of Partly I\LO' of Total nos. | 2 f/ohoftotal 10| class of securities (IX)
. . shares of shares
Category Category of | Nos. Of fully pe-ud palq—up underlying shareiheld (calculated as ) ]
a shareholder | shareholders | up equity | equity Depository (Vi) = per SCRR No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total
HV)+ > otal as a
LY (I ;l:l‘;e(sw) ;zél‘;es Receipts E% W* 1 Jos7) (v As % of
v |OD a%of Class | Class | poal | (A+BC)
(A+B+C2) eg: X |egy
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 3 287500 287500 27.38 287500 287500 |27.38
Group
(B) Public 1360 762500 762500 72.62 762500 762500 |72.62
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 1363 1050000 1050000 100 1050000 1050000 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Shareholding , as Shares
No. Of Shares | a % assuming full | Number of pledged or
No. Of No. of Underlying conversion of Lockedin | & e Number of
Shares Shares Outstanding | convertible shares (XID) | - bered .
Category of . . . - equity shares
Category Underlying Underlying | convertible securities (as a (X1II) :
shareholder . . " held in
I Outstanding | Outstanding | securities and | percentage of .
(1) . . As a % dematerialized
convertible Warrants No. Of diluted share sa'% Asa% | form (XIV)
securities (X) | (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= No. |oftotal [ | e iotal
(@) (VIDH(X) Asa % | () Shares (a) | Shares
of (A+B+C2) ?s)ld held (b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 27.38 287500
Group
(B) Public 72.62 504000
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(CD) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€ Employee
Trusts
Total 100 791500
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in
No.of |Of & each class of securities (IX)
No. Of Total nos. | as a % of total
fully Partly
Cat &N Nos. Of id id shares shares no. of shares |
ategory ame o8- paidup | paid- underlying | held (VII) | (calculated as | No of Voting (XIV) Tota
Sr. of the shareholders | equity up : - . asa %
Shareholders (T) (1) shares equit; Depository | = per SCRR, Rights
AU | Receipts | (IV)+(V)+ | 1957) (VIID) of
held shares V1) V1) Asa % of Total
Iv) held ° Class Class Total Voting
(A+B+C2) | eprX | egry | 1O /
V) g gy rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(@ Individuals/Hindu 287500 287500 | 27.38 287500 287500 |27.38
undivided Family
Sub-Total 3 287500 287500 27.38 287500 287500 |27.38
(AXD)
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 3 287500 287500 27.38 287500 287500 |27.38
Group
(A)=(A)
(DHAX2)
B Table IIT - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i) sharcholders 1347 162105 162105 | 15.44 162105 162105 | 15.44
holding nominal
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
(© Any Other 13 600395 600395 | 57.18 600395 600395 |57.18
(specify)
(Sl;)bi—;;otal 1360 762500 762500 72.62 762500 762500 | 72.62
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B) 1360 762500 762500 72.62 762500 762500 | 72.62
(D+(B)
2+B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 1363 1050000 1050000 100 1050000 1050000 | 100
A+BH+C2)
Total 1363 1050000 1050000 100 1050000 1050000 | 100
(A+B+C)
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholding , as a Number of
No. Of Shares | % assuming full Number of Sililresd
: : . pledged or
No. Of Shares Underlying conversion of Lockedin | 0 o e Number of
. No. of Shares | Outstanding convertible shares (XII) .
Underlying . . . encumbered | €quity shares
. Underlying convertible securities (as a :
Sr. Outstanding . - (XI1I) held in
. Outstanding | securities and | percentage of L
convertible W ts (Xi) | No. Of diluted sh dematerialized
securities (X) arrants (21 0- . tluted share Asa% Asa% |form (XIV)
Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= No. | of total | No. | of total
() (VID+H(X)Asa% | (a) | Shares |(a) |Shares
of (A+B+C2) held (b) held (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 27.38 287500
Sub-Total
27.38 287500
(AX1)
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 2738 287500
Promoter Group
(Ay=(A)
(HHA2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 15.44 5
(e) 57.18 503995
Sub-Total
72.62 504000
(B)(3)
Total Public
Shareholding
72.62 504000
(B)=(B)(1)+(B)
(2)+B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2) 100 791500
Total (A+B+C) 100 791500
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

Name of the
Shareholders (T)

ARUN KUMAR
AGARWALLA

ARUN KUMAR
AGARWALLA(HUF)

SUDHA
AGARWALLA

Click here to go
back

PAN (IT)

ABQPAS379M

AECPA2307L

AACHA9284N

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

161900

19600

106000

287500

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
AV)HV)+ (V)

161900

19600

106000

287500

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

15.42

1.87

10.1

27.38

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

161900

19600

106000

287500

Class eg:y

Total

161900

19600

106000

287500

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

15.42

1.87

10.1

27.38

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

15.42

1.87

10.1

27.38

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total

Shares held (b)
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Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

161900 19600 106000 287500

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type Promoter Promoter Group Promoter
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Any Other (specify)
Searial No. 1 2 3 4
Category Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate
Category / More More than 1 percentage | More than 1 percentage | More than 1 percentage of | More than 1 percentage of

than | percentage

of shareholding

of shareholding

shareholding

shareholding

Name of the
Shareholders (T)

DHANVERDHI
EXPORTS LIMITED

VIDYUT DEALERS
PRIVATE LIMITED

SWAGTAM
DISTRIBUTORS
PRIVATE LIMITED

SHARP TRADE &
HOUSING PRIVATE
LIMITED

Click
here to go
back

PAN (IT)

AABCD7864P

AABCV0462D

AAGCS9218P

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (T)

1

1

1

0

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

245000

147000

111995

15000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
AV)HV)+ (V)

245000

147000

111995

15000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

23.33

14

10.67

1.43

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

245000

147000

111995

15000

Class eg:y

Total

245000

147000

111995

15000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

23.33

14

10.67

1.43

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

23.33

14

10.67

1.43

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)
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As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

245000 147000 111995 0 0

Reason for not providing PAN

Il:::)aj ;zirilnfgrpx\tf Textual Information(1)
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Text Block

Textual Information(1)

We had not provided the PAN of Sharp Trade & housing PVT.Ltd as we don't have the PAN of this
Company. The shares were alloted to this company way back 25 years and as our Company is trying to
get the PAN and as soon as we get we will provide the PAN to you.
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