General information about company						
Scrip code	539543					
NSE Symbol						
MSEI Symbol						
ISIN	INE834E01016					
Name of the company	VALLEY MAGNESITE CO.LTD					
Whether company is SME	No					
Class of Security	Equity Shares					
Type of report	Quarterly					
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-06-2018					
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date						
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)					

	Declaration								
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public				
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No				
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No	No	No	No				
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No				
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No				
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No				
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No						
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No				

		Tab	le I - Sun	ımary S	Statement	holding of	specified secu	rities			
			No. Of No. of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)				
Category (I)	Category of shareholder	shareholders	fully paid up equity	paid-up equity	underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	(calculated as per SCRR,	No of Voting (XIV) Rights		Total as a	
	(II)	(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	es Receipts $(V)^+(V)^+$ 1957) (VIII) As	a % of	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	3	287500			287500	27.38	287500		287500	27.38
(B)	Public	1360	762500			762500	72.62	762500		762500	72.62
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	1363	1050000			1050000	100	1050000		1050000	100

		Table	ı - Summar	y Statement h	olding of specifi	ed s	ecuritie	S		
Category (I)	egory Category of shareholder (II)  No. Of Shares Vinderlying Outstanding Convertible securities (X)  No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding Convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	No. Of No. of Underlying egory of Shares Underlying Underlying Underlying Underlying Convertible	conversion of	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in		
(1)		diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)			
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				27.38					287500
(B)	Public				72.62					504000
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100					791500

			No. of fully	No. Of Partly	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	paid up equity shares	paid- up equity	shares underlying Depository Receipts	shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No of Voting (XIV) Rights		Total as a % of	
			held (IV)	shares held (V)	(VI)			Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statement	t showing share	eholding pa	ittern of t	he Promoter	and Promoter	Group				
(1)	Indian					_				Ī	1
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	3	287500			287500	27.38	287500		287500	27.38
Sub-Total (A)(1)		3	287500			287500	27.38	287500		287500	27.38
(2)	Foreign	•					•			I.	
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)		3	287500			287500	27.38	287500		287500	27.38
В	Table III - Statemer	nt showing shar	eholding p	attern of	the Public sh	areholder	•			I.	
(1)	Institutions										
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	1347	162105			162105	15.44	162105		162105	15.44
(e)	Any Other (specify)	13	600395			600395	57.18	600395		600395	57.18
Sub-Total (B)(3)		1360	762500			762500	72.62	762500		762500	72.62
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B) (1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)		1360	762500			762500	72.62	762500		762500	72.62
С	Table IV - Statemer	nt showing shar	reholding p	attern of	the Non Pron	noter- Non P	ublic shareholde	r	1	1	
Total ( A+B+C2 )		1363	1050000			1050000	100	1050000		1050000	100
Total (A+B+C)		1363	1050000			1050000	100	1050000		1050000	100

Sr.	Outstanding Ou	ng Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and Warrants (Xi)	Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as a percentage of	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in dematerialized
			Warrants (Xi)	diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	form (XIV)
A	Table II - Stater	nent showing sh	areholding patter	n of the Promoter and	Promo	ter Group	)		
(1)	Indian								
(a)				27.38					287500
Sub-Total (A)(1)				27.38					287500
(2)	Foreign								
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)				27.38					287500
В	Table III - State	ment showing s	hareholding patte	rn of the Public shareh	older			•	
(1)	Institutions								
(3)	Non-institutions	s							
(a(i))				15.44					5
(e)				57.18					503995
Sub-Total (B)(3)				72.62					504000
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)				72.62					504000
С	Table IV - State	ement showing s	hareholding patte	ern of the Non Promote	r- Nor	Public sl	nareh	older	
Total ( A+B+C2 )				100					791500
Total (A+B+C)				100					791500

to go
to go

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	161900	19600	106000	287500
Reason for not pro	viding PAN			
Reason for not providing PAN				
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter Group	Promoter	

		Any Other	r (specify)		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	
Category / More than 1 percentage	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	DHANVERDHI EXPORTS LIMITED	VIDYUT DEALERS PRIVATE LIMITED	SWAGTAM DISTRIBUTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	SHARP TRADE & HOUSING PRIVATE LIMITED	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AABCD7864P	AABCV0462D	AAGCS9218P		Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	1	1	0
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	245000	147000	111995	15000	0
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	245000	147000	111995	15000	0
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	23.33	14	10.67	1.43	0
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of	of securities (IX)			•
Class eg: X	245000	147000	111995	15000	0
Class eg:y					
Total	245000	147000	111995	15000	0
Total as a % of Total Voting rights No. Of Shares	23.33	14	10.67	1.43	0
Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	23.33	14	10.67	1.43	0
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	<u> </u>	1	1	<u> </u>
THE PROPERTY OF LUCKEU	Silares (2111)				

As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	245000	147000	111995	0	0
Reason for not pro	oviding PAN				
Reason for not providing PAN				Textual Information(1)	

	Text Block
Text	We had not provided the PAN of Sharp Trade & housing PVT.Ltd as we don't have the PAN of this Company. The shares were alloted to this company way back 25 years and as our Company is trying to get the PAN and as soon as we get we will provide the PAN to you.

file:///D:/Valley/stock exchange/F.No.105 Reg 31 shareholding pattern/1...